¥ DSST Subject Exams

Subject Code Course Course Title
Number

ANT 100 General
Anthropology

ART 100 Art of the
Western World

AST 100 Astronomy

BIS 100 Mgmt Info
Systems

BUS 100 Intro to Business

BUS 101 Organizational
Behavior

BUS 102 Principles of
Supervision

BUS 103 Business Ethics &
Society

BUS 104 Human Resource
Mgmt

COM 100 Principles of

Public Speaking

DSST Subject Exams

Subject Code Course Course Title
Number
CRM 100 Criminal Justice

Course Subject
Credits Code

3 ANT

3 ART

3 AST

3 BIS

3 BUS

3 BUS

3 BUS

3 BUS

3 BUS

3 COM
Course Subject
Credits Code

3 CRM

Course
Number
1XX

1XX

2XX

2XX

1XX

331

234

2XX

333

230

Course
Number
101

Eastern CT State University

Course Title

Anthropology
Elective
Art Elective

Astronomy
Elective
Business Info
Systems
Elective
Business
Elective
Organizational
Behavior
Supervision
And Training
Business
Elective
Human
Resource
Management

Public Speaking

Eastern CT State University

Course Title

Credits

3

(63)

Credits

Criminal Justice 3

and Society

*GER/LAC

LAC T2IT-Applied
Info Tech

*GER/LAC



CRM

CSC

CSC

CSC

ECO

EDU

EES

EES

ENG

ENG

FIN

101

100

101

102

100

100

100

101

100

101

100

Intro to Law
Enforcement
Computing & Info
Tech

Ethics in
Technology

Fund of
Cybersecurity

Money & Banking
Found. of

Education
Intro to Geology

Environmental
Science

Princ Advance
English Comp

DSST Subject Exams
Subject Code Course
Number

Course Title
Technical Writing

Personal Finance

W

W

Course
Credits
3

3

CRM

CSC

CSC

CSC

ECO
EDU

EES

EES

ENG

Subject
Code
ENG

FIN

1XX

1XX

1XX

3XX

325

1XX

110

3XX

100

Course
Number
300

3XX

Criminology 3
Elective

Computer 3
Science Elective

Computer 3
Science Elective

Computer 3
Science Elective

Money And 3
Banking
Education 3
Elective
Introduction To 3
Geology
Env. Earth 3

Science Elective

College Writing 3

Eastern CT State University

Course Title Credits

Business/Techn 3
ical Writing
Finance Elective 3

CSUS Common
Course, LAC TINS-
Natural Science

LAC T2NS-Natural
Science

LAC T1W-College
Writing

*GER/LAC



FIN 101 Principles of 3

Finance

GEO 100 Intro to 3
Geography

HIS 100 History of 3
Vietnam War

HIS 101 The Civil War & 3

Reconstruction

HIS 102 History of Soviet 3
Union

HPE 100 Hith & Human 3
Development

MAT 100 Fund of College 3
Algebra

MAT 101 Math for Liberal 3
Arts

DSST Subject Exams

Subject Code Course Course Title Course
Number Credits

MAT 102 Principles of Stats 3

MAT 103 Business 3

Mathematics

FIN

GEO

HIS

HIS

HIS
HPE
MAT

MAT

Subject
Code
MAT

MAT

245

100

2XX

307

2XX

210

101

135

Course
Number
216

1XX

Business 3
Finance
Introduction To 3
Geography

History Elective 3

Civil War And 3
Reconstruction

History Elective 3
Personal Health 3
Intermediate 3
Algebra

Math For 3
Liberal Arts

Eastern CT State University
Course Title Credits

Statistical Data 3

Analysis

Mathematics 3
Elective

CSUS Common
Course, LAC T1SS-
Social Science

CSUS Common
Course, LAC T1M-
Mathematics

*GER/LAC

CSUS Common
Course, LAC T2IT-
Applied Info Tech



PHI 100
PHI 101
PSY 100
PSY 101
SOC 100

Release: 1.0

Ethics in America 3

Intro to World 3
Religion

Lifespan 3
Development

Fund of 3
Counseling

Substance Abuse 3

PHI

PHI

PSY

PSY

SOC

220

310

212

1IXX

2XX

Ethics 3 CSUS Common
Course, ELAC DC-
Arts &
Humanities, ELAC
LO-Ethical
Reasoning, LAC
T1LT-Literature &
Thought

Philosophy/Psyc 3

hology Religion

Lifespan 3
Development
Psychology 3
Elective

Sociology 3
Elective



