

DSST Subject Exams				Eastern CT State University				
Subject Code	Course Number	Course Title	Course Credits	Subject Code	Course Number	Course Title	Credits	*GER/LAC
ANT	100	General Anthropology	3	ANT	1XX	Anthropology Elective	3	
ART	100	Art of the Western World	3	ART	1XX	Art Elective	3	
AST	100	Astronomy	3	AST	2XX	Astronomy Elective	3	
BIS	100	Mgmt Info Systems	3	BIS	2XX	Business Info Systems Elective	3	LAC T2IT-Applied Info Tech
BUS	100	Intro to Business	3	BUS	1XX	Business Elective	3	
BUS	101	Organizational Behavior	3	BUS	331	Organizational Behavior	3	
BUS	102	Principles of Supervision	3	BUS	234	Supervision And Training	3	
BUS	103	Business Ethics & Society	3	BUS	2XX	Business Elective	3	
BUS	104	Human Resource Mgmt	3	BUS	333	Human Resource Management	3	
COM	100	Principles of Public Speaking	3	COM	230	Public Speaking	3	

DSST Subject Exams				Eastern CT State University				
Subject Code	Course Number	Course Title	Course Credits	Subject Code	Course Number	Course Title	Credits	*GER/LAC
CRM	100	Criminal Justice	3	CRM	101	Criminal Justice and Society	3	

CRM	101	Intro to Law Enforcement	3		CRM	1XX	Criminology Elective	3
CSC	100	Computing & Info Tech			CSC	1XX	Computer Science Elective	3
CSC	101	Ethics in Technology	3		CSC	1XX	Computer Science Elective	3
CSC	102	Fund of Cybersecurity	3		CSC	3XX	Computer Science Elective	3
ECO	100	Money & Banking	3		ECO	325	Money And Banking	3
EDU	100	Found. of Education	3		EDU	1XX	Education Elective	3
EES	100	Intro to Geology	3		EES	110	Introduction To Geology	3
								CSUS Common Course, LAC T1NS-Natural Science
EES	101	Environmental Science	3		EES	3XX	Env. Earth Science Elective	3
ENG	100	Princ Advance English Comp	3		ENG	100	College Writing	3
								LAC T1W-College Writing

DSST Subject Exams				Eastern CT State University				
Subject Code	Course Number	Course Title	Course Credits	Subject Code	Course Number	Course Title	Credits	*GER/LAC
ENG	101	Technical Writing	3	ENG	300	Business/Techni cal Writing	3	
FIN	100	Personal Finance	3	FIN	3XX	Finance Elective	3	

FIN	101	Principles of Finance	3		FIN	245	Business Finance	3	
GEO	100	Intro to Geography	3		GEO	100	Introduction To Geography	3	CSUS Common Course, LAC T1SS-Social Science
HIS	100	History of Vietnam War	3		HIS	2XX	History Elective	3	
HIS	101	The Civil War & Reconstruction	3		HIS	307	Civil War And Reconstruction	3	
HIS	102	History of Soviet Union	3		HIS	2XX	History Elective	3	
HPE	100	Hlth & Human Development	3		HPE	210	Personal Health	3	
MAT	100	Fund of College Algebra	3		MAT	101	Intermediate Algebra	3	
MAT	101	Math for Liberal Arts	3		MAT	135	Math For Liberal Arts	3	CSUS Common Course, LAC T1M-Mathematics

DSST Subject Exams				Eastern CT State University				
Subject Code	Course Number	Course Title	Course Credits	Subject Code	Course Number	Course Title	Credits	*GER/LAC
MAT	102	Principles of Stats	3	MAT	216	Statistical Data Analysis	3	CSUS Common Course, LAC T2IT-Applied Info Tech
MAT	103	Business Mathematics	3	MAT	1XX	Mathematics Elective	3	

PHI	100	Ethics in America	3		PHI	220	Ethics	3	CSUS Common Course, ELAC DC-Arts & Humanities, ELAC LO-Ethical Reasoning, LAC T1LT-Literature & Thought
PHI	101	Intro to World Religion	3		PHI	310	Philosophy/Psychology Religion		
PSY	100	Lifespan Development	3		PSY	212	Lifespan Development	3	
PSY	101	Fund of Counseling	3		PSY	1XX	Psychology Elective	3	
SOC	100	Substance Abuse	3		SOC	2XX	Sociology Elective	3	

Release: 1.0